BUOSSARD

Proven Productivity

JACOB®
BN 22134 - Box spanner

SW1

Manufacturer

Jacob

Product description
+ Fore easy assembling of cable glands and accessories

Brand JACOB®

Material Steel

Material execution hardened

Surface zinc plated

Article no Code SW1 L L1 L2
3694632 RSS14 14 170 9 60
3694633 RSS15 15 170 9.5 60
3694634 RSS17 17 170 10 60
3694635 RSS19 19 170 11 60
3694636 RSS20 20 170 12 60
3694637 RSS22 22 170 13 60
3694639 RSS24 24 170 15 60
3694640 RSS27 27 170 17 60
3694641 RSS29 29 170 18 60
3694642 RSS30 30 170 18 60
3694644 RSS33 33 170 21 60
3694646 RSS34 34 170 22 60
3694647 RSS36 36 170 23 60
3694648 RSS40 40 210 27 100
3694649 RSS42 42 210 28 100
3694651 RSS43 43 210 30 100
3694652 RSS46 46 210 31 100

3694654 RSS50 50 210 32 100



Article no

3694655
3694657
3694658
3694659
3694660
3694662

Code

RSS53
RSS55
RSS57
RSS60
RSS64
RSS65

SwWi1

53
55
57
60
64
65

210
210
210
210
210
210

L1

34
35
36
38
40
43

L2

100
100
100
100
100
100



